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Partito | Democratico

PD FEDERAZIONE PROVINCIALE DI

ALESSANDRIA

CIRCOLO

Alessandria
Bosco Marengo
Vignole Borbera

Castelnuovo Scrivia
Capriata d'Orba
Predosa
Visone
Colline del Monferrato
Felizzano

Pontestura

Serravalle Scrivia
Basaluzzo - Fresonara
Casale Monferrato
Cassano Spinola
Cremolino
Novi Ligure
Ovada
Rocca Grimalda
Silvano d'Orba
Tagliolo Monferrato
Tortona
Vallemme - Gavi
Acqui Terme
Alessandrino - Angelo Vassallo
Arquata Scrivia - Grondona
Frugarolo
Fubine
Montechiaro d'Acqui
Sale
Terzo
Uniti per la Valle Bormida
Pozzolo Formigaro
Pontecurone

Data Conv. Cir

13/01/2019
13/01/2019
13/01/2019
16/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019

9.30-17
10-13
14.30-18
21.30
20.30
20.30
21
21
21
19
20.30
9,30
9
14.30
15
9,30
15
15
15
15
15-17.30
15
9-13
17-19
9-13
9-12
9.30
9-13
9.30
9-13
9-13
21
21
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